
VEHICLE ORDER CONFIRMATION 09/07/10 12:06:54
Dealer: F48022

Page: 1 of 1
Order Type: 5B Price Level: 115

PO Nwnber:

36 GAL TANK
CARPET DELETE
CRUISE CONTROL
TRAILER TOW PKG
HD PAYLOAD PKG
17" 7-LUG STEEL
SP DLR ACCT ADJ
SP FLT ACCT CR
FUEL CHARGE

B4A NET INV FLT OPT NC
DEST AND DELIV 975

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS 33760
TOTAL 33760
*THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE*

No: 0001
--L PEP: 502A

2011 F-150
Priority: L4 Ord FIN: QS040

Cust/Flt Name: MI 3958-0086
RETAIL
$29685X1E F150 4X4 SS SIC

163" WHEELBASE
YZ OXFORD WHITE
A VINYL 40/20/40
S STEEL GRAY INT

502A PREF EQUIP PKG
.XL SERIES
.MAN BLK MIRRS
.AM/EM STEREO
5.0L V8 FFV ENG
ELEC 6-SPD AUTO
LT245 BSW A-T
3.73 LTD SLIP
8200# GVWR
SLCT SHFT TRANS

F1=Help F2=Return to Order
F4=Submit F5=Add to Library

S099 - PRESS F4 TO SUBMIT

52N
535
627

99F
446
T7E
XB6

1000
NC
NC
NC

h-willlS~nnrnnflpp~s~lps

RETAIL

225
375

1500

F3/F12=Veh Ord Menu

QC02967

JIMAGNEY /
jagney@gornoford.com /'

(Direct) 734-671-4033
(Fax) 734-676-7647


